
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  
99 
90 
73 
24 

Team  
Team Sequeiros 4x4 
RC Automóveis 
Team JBC/MK7 
Clean TT 

Piloto  
Paulo Silva 
Carlos Teixeira 
Jorge Alfaia 
Pedro Pereira 

Navegador  
Carlos Silva 
Antonio Pereira 
Francisco Carvalho 
Henrique Gonçalves 

Carro  
JEEP YJ 
Suzuki Samurai 
Nissan Patrol GR Y60 
Nissan Patrol GR60 

Class  
Promocao 
Promocao 
Promocao 
Promocao 

Total Tm  
1:35:12.715 
1:39:00.678 
1:32:04.197 
1:31:29.019 

Laps  
11 
11 

8 
6  

Sorted on Laps
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